
 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Fisheries Department 

Meen Bhavan, 31 GN Block, Sector-V 

Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091 
 

Memo. No: 52                                                                                                    Dated, Salt lake, 23.06.2017 
 

1st CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER No. WBDOF/HQ/NIeT-02/17-18 

 

 
Sl.
No 

Reference Sl. No. of works 
[as per NIT] 

Particulars In place of 
 

To be read as 

1  
NIT. NO – 
WBDOF/HQ/NIeT-02/17-18 
 
PAGE-04 
 
TENDER SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 
SL. No-  15 to 16 

           &  

     20 to 23 

 

 [Date & Time Schedule ] 

1)Date of uploading of N.I.T. & 

other Documents (online) 

(Publishing Date) 

 

4) Bid submission start date     

(On line) 

 

5) Bid Submission closing        

(On line) 
 
6) Date of opening of Technical 
Bid (online 

 

 
24.06.17 

 

 

 

 

24.06.17    6.00 PM 

 

 

01.07.17    5.00 PM 

 

04.07.17   11.00AM 

 
26.06.17 09:00 AM 

 

 

 

 

26.06.17 09:00 AM 

 

 

03.07.17 6.00PM 

 

06.07.17 11.00AM 

 
 SD/ 

Director of Fisheries,  

Govt. of West Bengal  


